
 BME-EPK-Orarend-2024e-B • Bontás

Tantárgy Tsz.|Dep. K|C HÉTFŐ Monday KEDD Tuesday SZERDA Wednesday CSÜTÖRTÖK Thursday PÉNTEK Friday
Terem|Room Kurzus|Course 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

  

 General Course x e0@ 

 in English o e0@ 

  Eng2 NY sm • • Compulsory English 2  • [GT] Nyelvi Int.  Code: • BMEGT60Z902  • Mrs. Andrea Gál Tóth  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 6 pr.
E… PRE x E…x E… x E…x E… x E…x E…

  BMath2 MA sm • • Basic Mathematics 2  • [TE] Matematika Int.  Code: • BMETETOPB23  • Dr.Gabriella Szép  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 5 pr.
K.3 EN0-A0-1 x K.3x K.3x K.3 x K.3x K.3

  GeoC2 AB sm • • Geometrical Construction 2  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGG211  • Dr.J.Pék • Mr.I.Makai  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 1 pr.
K.363 EN0 x K.363x K.363
K.363 EN1 x K.363

  CLit2 AB| sm • • Computer Literacy 2  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGG201  • Dr.M.Szoboszlai • Mr.Á.Kovács  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.218 EN1 x K.218x K.218

  FrDwg2 RA sm • • Freehand Drawing 2  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAG201  • Mr.Balázs Balogh DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 4 pr.
K.3R4 EN1 x K.3R4x K.3R4x K.3R4x K.3R4

  FoAD RA sm • • Fundamentals of Arch. Design  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAG221  • Mr.Balázs Balogh DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.3R1 EN1 x K.3R1x K.3R1

  DSkll2 RA sm • • Design Skills 2  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAG211  • Dr.Gábor Nemes  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.3R5 EN1 x K.3R5x K.3R5

EnGC • Cross semester subjects are  available for extra tuition fee, upon a written request, with minimum 5 students.

  BMath1 MA sm • • Basic Mathematics 1  • [TE] Matematika Int.  Code: • BMETETOPB22  • Dr.Gabriella Szép  Cross semester • 0 th.• 4 pr.
K.376 EN0-A0 x K.376x K.376 x K.376x K.376

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 2nd Semester x e1@ 

 in English e e1@ 

  Math2 MA sm 2 • Matemathics EP2  • [TE] Matematika Int.  Code: • BMETE90AX34  • Dr.O.Fülöp  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.221 EN1 x K.221x K.221

  Hun2 MA sm 2 • Hun. Lang. & Culture 2.  • [GT] Nyelvi Int.  Code: • BMEGT60Z9H2  •  Weekly hours: #
E…. EN1 x E….x E….

  DiRepr AB sm 4 • Digital Representation  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGA205  • Mr.László Strommer  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 3 pr.
K.221 EN0 o K.221o K.221
K.218 EN1 x K.218x K.218x K.218

  BCon1 ES ex 4 • Building Construction1  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA201  • Gy.Dési•R.Varga•S.Horváth  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
K.350 EN0 x K.350x K.350
K.285 EN1 x K.285x K.285

  StOMat1 ST ex 6 • Strength of Materials 1  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA205  • Dr.Péter Várkonyi  Weekly hours: • 4 th.• 2 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285 x K.285x K.285
K.397 EN1 x K.397x K.397

  HoA2 ET sm 3 • HoA2 • Antiquity  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA201  • Dr.János Krähling  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 1 pr.
K.221 EN0 x K.221x K.221
K.221 EN1 x K.221

  Dwg2 RA sm 3 • Drawing and Composition 2.  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAA205  • Dr.Nemes•Mr.Portsy  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
K.3R6 EN1 x K.3R6x K.3R6x K.3R6

  RBD1 LA ex 2 • Residential Building Design 1  • Lakóépülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPLAA201  • Mr.Tamás Perényi DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285

  BoA LA sm 6 • Basics of Architecture  • Lakóépülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPLAA202  • Mr.György Hild DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 6 pr.
K.363 EN1 x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363

  DeGeo2 AB ex 5 • Descriptive Geometry 2  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGA202  • Mr.András Kovács  Weekly hours: • 3 th.• 2 pr.
K.221 EN0 x K.221x K.221x K.221
K.352 EN1 x K.352x K.352

Math1 MA EX 4 • Matemathics EP 1  • [TE] Matematika Int.  Code: • BMETE90AX33 •  Exam Course

DeGeo AB EX 5 • Descriptive Geometry  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGA105  •  Exam Course

 IntStr ST EX 2 • Intro.Structural Design  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA101 • Dr. Péter Várkonyi  Exam Course

 HoA1 ET EX 3 • The Beginning of Architecture  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA101 •  Exam Course
08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 4th Semester x e2@ 

 in English o e2@ 

  Socio GT sm 2 • Sociology  • GTK  Code: • BMEGT43A044  • Mr.J.Farkas  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
E.205 EEN01ER x E.205x E.205

  GeoMod1 AB| sm 3 • Geometric Modeling 1  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAGA405  • Dr.László Strommer  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
K.353 EN0 x K.353x K.353
K.353 EN1 x K.353x K.353

  BCon3 ES ex 4 • Building Construction 3  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA401  • Dr.Fülöp•Dr.Takács•Mr.Svéd  Weekly hours: • 1 th.• 2 pr.
K.250 EN0 x K.250x K.250
K.344 EN1 x K.344x K.344

  DoLS1 ST sm 6 • Des. of Loadbearing Struct. 1  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA405  • Dr.István Sajtos  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
K.343 EN0 x K.343x K.343
K.343 EN1 x K.343x K.343

  HoA4 ET ex 3 • HoA4 • Renaissance, Baroque  • Építészettörténet Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA401  • Dr.János Krähling  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 1 pr.
K.221 EN0 x K.221x K.221
K.221 EN1 x K.221

  FaCom2 RA sm 2 • Form and Composition 2.  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAA405  • Mr.Ferenc Sebestény DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
K.3R8 EN1 x K.3R8x K.3R8x K.3R8

  DMeth KO sm 2 • Design Methodology  • Középülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPKOA402  • Mr.Z.Schrammel  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285

  AoW1 IP ex 2 • Architecture of Workplaces 1.  • Exploratív Ép. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPIPA401  • Mr.István Bartók DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.221 EN0 x K.221x K.221

  PBD2 KO sm 6 • Public Building Design 2  • Középülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPKOA401  • Mr.Zoltán Schrammel  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 6 pr.
K.391 EN1 x K.391x K.391x K.391x K.391x K.391x K.391

En2 • •

  StMat1 ST ex 4 • Strength of Materials 1.  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA301  •  Exam Course

 BCon2 ES ex 4 • Building Construction 2  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA301 •  Exam Course

 HoA3 ET ex 3 • History of Architecture 3  • Építészettörténet Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA301 •  Exam Course

 PBD1 KO ex 2 • Public Building Design 1  • Középülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPKOA301 •  Exam Course
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Print: 2024.01.22.



 BME-EPK-Orarend-2024e-B • Bontás

Tantárgy Tsz.|Dep. K|C HÉTFŐ Monday KEDD Tuesday SZERDA Wednesday CSÜTÖRTÖK Thursday PÉNTEK Friday
Terem|Room Kurzus|Course 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

  

 6th Semester x e3@ 

 x ê3@ 

  MicEco GT sm 2 • Microeconomics  • GTK  Code: • BMEGT301004  • Dr.Edit Romvári  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.392 EEN35BM x K.392x K.392

  BSE2 EG ex 2 • Building Service Engineering 2  • Ép.energ. és Ép.gép.Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEGA601  • Mr.Csaba Szikra  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285

  BCon5 ES sm 4 • Building Construction 5  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESQ602  • Dr.Z.Hunyadi • Dr.G.Dobszay  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
K.344 EN0 x K.344x K.344
K.344 EN1 x K.344x K.344

  HistGl ET gl • • History of Architecture Global  • Építészettörténet Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETO699  • Dr.János Krähling  Global

  HoA6 ET sm 3 • HoA6 • Contemporary  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETO601  • Dr.Zorán Vukoszávlyev  Weekly hours: • 3 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285x K.285

  Dwg6 RA sm 2 • Drawing 6  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAA601  • Mr.Ferenc Répás DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.3R4 EN1 x K.3R4x K.3R4

  UrDes2 UI sm 6 • Urban Design 2  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIA601  • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.297 EN1 x K.297x K.297x K.297x K.297
K.351 EN1 x K.351x K.351

  SLBS ST ex 4 • Special Load-Bearing Structures T • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTQ602  • Dr.Dezső Hegyi  Weekly hours: #
K.351 EN0 x K.351x K.351
K.343 EN1 x K.343x K.343

  DD1 UI sm 3 • Department Design 1  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIQ601  • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
K.364 EN1 x K.364x K.364x K.364

  CMan3 EK ex 4 • CM3 - Constr. Technology  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEKA701  • Dr.A.Lepel • Dr.I.Vidovszky  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
K.221 EN0 x K.221x K.221
K.213 EN1, EN2 x K.213x K.213

En3 • •

DLBS ST EX 6 • Design of Load-Bearing Struc.  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA501  Exam Course

UrDes1 UI EX 2 • Urban Design 1  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIA501 Exam Course

BConG ES GL • • Building Construction Global  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA599  Global

 DesG KO GL • • Design Global  • Középülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPKOA599 Global
08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 8th Semester x ee4@ 

 x ê4@ 

 BgEco EK sm 2 • Building Economics  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEKA801 • Dr.Levente Mályusz Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.250 EN0 x K.250x K.250

Dwg7 RA sm 2 • Drawing 7 Colour Dynamics  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAO702 • Mr.Csaba Molnár DLA Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2pr.
 K.3R1 EN1-N x  K.3R1x  K.3R1

VisCom RA sm 2 • Visual Communication  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAQ801 • Dr.Gábor Nemes Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3pr.
 K.3R1 EN1-N x  K.3R1x  K.3R1x  K.3R1

  Praxis IP sm 3 • PRAXIS – Architectural strategies  • Exploratív Építészeti Tsz.   Code: • BMEEPIPQ703   • Mr.Dávid Szabó DLA   Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2pr.
K.350 01 x K.350x K.350

  Comp LA sm 3 • Competitions and a conscious practice  • Lakóépülettervezési Tsz.   Code: • BMEEPLAQ803   • Mr. Miklós Jancsó DLA   Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2pr.
K.352 01 x K.352x K.352

CDS 1 TT sm 10 • Comp. Design Studio 1 • TTCs • [ET|IP|KO|LA|RA|UI] Code: • BMEEP??Q811 • Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 10pr.
K.393 EN1-UI x K.393x K.393x K.393x K.393x K.393 x K.393x K.393x K.393x K.393x K.393

CMGlob EK gl • • Construction Management Global • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEKQ899 • Global

BConGl ES gl • • Building Construction Global  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEST899 • Global

REDev EK sm 2 • Real Estate Develpment • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEK0626 • Mr.István Hajnal Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
K.350 EN1 x K.350x K.350

UrbDev UI sm 2 • Urban development: analysis… • Urbanisztika Tsz. Code: • BMEEPUIQ702 • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
K.275 EN1 x K.275x K.275

Electives 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

  HoTA2 ET sm 2 • History of Theory of Arch.2  • Építészettörténeti Tsz. Code: • BMEEPET0408  • Dr.Béla Pazár  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.393 EN0 x K.393x K.393

  HuHiB ET sm 2 • Hungarian Historic Buildings  • Építészettörténeti Tsz. Code: • BMEEPET0801  • Dr.János Krähling  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285

  LanArch UI sm 2 • Landscape Architecture  • Urbanisztika Tsz. Code: • BMEEPUIQ705  • Dr.Domonkos Wettstein  Weekly hours: • 4 th.• 0 pr.
K.221 EN0 e K.221e K.221e K.221e K.221

  UrbHo UI sm 2 • Urban housing  • Urbanisztika Tsz. Code: • BMEEPUI0901  • Dr.Melinda Benkő  Weekly hours: • 4 th.• 0 pr.
K.221 EN0 o K.221o K.221o K.221o K.221

  IT×BIM AB| sm 3 • CAAD & Arch. Info F  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0236  • Dr.M.Szoboszlai  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.218 EN1 x K.218x K.218

  IT×Rev AB| sm 3 • Constructive CAAD F  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0246  • Mr.Bodó Bánáti  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.217 EN1 x K.217x K.217

  IT×CC₠ AB| sm 3 • Constructive CAAD ₠  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0249  • Dr. László Strommer  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
K.218 EN1 x K.218x K.218

BCon7 ES s 4 • Building Constructions 7.  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz. Code: • BMEEPESQ801 • Dr.Gergely Dobszay Weekly hours: • 2ea.•2gy.
K.353 EN0 x K.353x K.353
K.353 EN1 x K.353x K.353

SuLiCi UI sm 2 • Sustainable and livable city • Urbanisztika Tsz. Code: • BMEEPUIQ801 • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
K.392 EN1 x K.392x K.392

En4 • •

 CMan3 EK ex 4 • Constr. Management 3  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEKA701 Exam Course

BCon6K ES ex 4 • Building Construction 6K  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESK701 Exam Course

SoilM EO ex 3 • Soil Mechanics  • [EO] Geotechnikai Tsz.  Code: • BMEEOGTK701 Exam Course

HoArts ET ex 2 • History of Arts  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETT721 Exam Course

StruGl ST gl • • Structures Global  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTT799 • Dr.Dezső Hegyi  Global

En5 • 
  DPS  30/26 • Diploma Project Studio  • TTCs • [IP|KO|LA|RA|UI]  Code: • BMEEP??TD02     

Department EN1 according to personal agreement
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 BME-EPK-Orarend-2024e-B • Bontás

Tantárgy Tsz.|Dep. K|C HÉTFŐ Monday KEDD Tuesday SZERDA Wednesday CSÜTÖRTÖK Thursday PÉNTEK Friday
Terem|Room Kurzus|Course 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 

 Architect x MEn@ 

 MSc  

2nd Semester • subject for the different specialisations o  odd weeks e  even weeks x  odd and even weeks <●

CDS1ME EP sm 10 • Comp. Design Studio 1ME  • Terv.T. • [ET|IP|KO|LA|RA|UI] Code: • BMEEP??M1KX • Weekly hours: • 0ea.•10gy.
K.363 –| |– x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363 x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363x K.363

  Hun2 MA sm 2 • Hun. Lang. & Culture 2.  • [GT] Nyelvi Int.  Code: • BMEGT60Z9H2  •  Weekly hours:
E. EN1 x E.x E.

Dwg7 RA sm 2 • Drawing 7 Colour Dynamics  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAO702 • Mr.Csaba Molnár DLA Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2pr.
 K.3R1 EN1-N x  K.3R1x  K.3R1

  BSE2 EG ex 2 • Building Service Engineering 2  • Ép.energ. és Ép.gép.Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEGA601  • Mr.Csaba Szikra  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285

  HiCoArch ET sm 3 • History of Contemporary Architecture M • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETM101  • Dr.Zorán Vukoszávlyev  Weekly hours: • 3 th.• 0 pr.
K.285 EN0 x K.285x K.285x K.285

SLBS ST sm 3 • Special Load-Bearing Structures• Szilárdságtani Tsz. Code: • BMEEPSTQ605 • Dr.Dezső Hegyi Weekly hours: • 2th.•1pr.
•> K.351 EN0 x •> K.351x •> K.351
•> K.343 EN1 x •> K.343x •> K.343

BoDT IP ex 3 • Basics of Design Theory • Exploratív Építészeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPIPM101  • Mr. Zsolt Vasáros DLA Weekly hours: #
K.211 EN0 x K.211x K.211x K.211

VisCom RA sm 2 • Visual Communication  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAQ801 • Dr.Gábor Nemes Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3pr.
 K.3R1 EN1-N x  K.3R1x  K.3R1x  K.3R1

  Praxis IP sm 3 • PRAXIS – Architectural strategies  • Exploratív Építészeti Tsz.   Code: • BMEEPIPQ703   • Mr.Dávid Szabó DLA   Weekly hours: #
K.350 01 x K.350x K.350

  Comp LA sm 3 • Competitions and a conscious practice  • Lakóépülettervezési Tsz.   Code: • BMEEPLAQ803   • Mr. Miklós Jancsó DLA   Weekly hours: #
>K.352 01 x >K.352x >K.352

REDev EK sm 2 • Real Estate Develpment • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEK0626 • Mr.István Hajnal Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
K.350 EN1 x K.350x K.350

UrbDev UI sm 2 • Urban development: analysis… • Urbanisztika Tsz. Code: • BMEEPUIQ702 • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
K.275 EN1 x K.275x K.275
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 BME-EPK-Orarend-2024e-B • Bontás

Tantárgy Tsz.|Dep. K|C HÉTFŐ Monday KEDD Tuesday SZERDA Wednesday CSÜTÖRTÖK Thursday PÉNTEK Friday
Terem|Room Kurzus|Course 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 

 Bp. Architecture x Er@ 

 Exchange Suggested  

  •Project S TT sm 16 • Interdisciplinary project S  • Középülettervezési Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPTCEP02  •  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 16 pr.
K.222 EN1-ER x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222 x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222
K.222 EN2-ER x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222 x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222x K.222

  •VisCom RA sm 2 • Visual Communication  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAQ801  • Dr.Gábor Nemes  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3pr.
K.3R1 EN1-ER x K.3R1x K.3R1x K.3R1

Exchange Electives 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

  IT×CCG AB| sm 3 • Constructive CAAD G  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0247  • Dr.M.Szoboszlai  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.218 EN1-ER x •> K.218x •> K.218

  IT×Rev AB| sm 3 • Constructive CAAD F  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0246  • Mr.Bodó Bánáti  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.217 EN1-ER x •> K.217x •> K.217

  IT×CC₠ AB| sm 3 • Constructive CAAD ₠  • Morfológia és Geom. Mod.  Code: • BMEEPAG0249  • Dr. László Strommer  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.218 EN1 x •> K.218x •> K.218

  BgEco EK sm 2 • Building Economics  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEKA801  • Dr.Levente Mályusz  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
•> K.250 EN0-ER x •> K.250x •> K.250

  ReDev EK sm 2 • Real Estate Develpment  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEK0626  • Mr.István Hajnal  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
•> K.350 EN1-ER x •> K.350x •> K.350

  CMan3 EK ex 2 • CM3 - Constr. Technology  • Ép.tech. és Menedzsm. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPEKA701  • Dr.A.Lepel • Dr.I.Vidovszky  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.221 EN0-ER x •> K.221x •> K.221
•> K.213 EN1-ER x •> K.213x •> K.213

  ServEng2 EG sm 2 • Bdg Service Engineering 2  • Ép.energ. és Ép.gép.Tsz. Code: • BMEEPEGA601  • Mr.Csaba Szikra  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
•> K.285 EN0-ER x •> K.285x •> K.285

  BC·1 ES ex 4 • Building Construction1  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA201  • Gy.Dési•R.Varga•S.Horváth  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.350 EN0-ER x •> K.350x •> K.350
•> K.285 EN1-ER x •> K.285x •> K.285

  BC·3 ES ex 4 • Building Construction 3  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESA401  • Dr.Fülöp•Dr.Takács•Mr.Svéd  Weekly hours: • 1 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.250 EN0-ER x •> K.250x •> K.250
•> K.344 EN1-ER x •> K.344x •> K.344

  BC·5 ES sm 4 • Building Construction 5  • Épületszerkezettani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPESQ602  • Dr.Z.Hunyadi • Dr.G.Dobszay  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.344 EN0-ER x •> K.344x •> K.344
•> K.344 EN1-ER x •> K.344x •> K.344

  StMat1 ST ex 6 • Strength of Materials 1  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA205  • Dr.Péter Várkonyi  Weekly hours: • 4 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.285 EN0-ER x •> K.285x •> K.285 x •> K.285x •> K.285
•> K.397 EN1-ER x •> K.397x •> K.397

  StMat2 ST sm 6 • Des. of Loadbearing Struct. 1  • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTA405  • Dr.István Sajtos  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 2 pr.
•> K.343 EN0-ER x •> K.343x •> K.343
•> K.343 EN1-ER x •> K.343x •> K.343

  SLBS ST ex 4 • Special Load-Bearing Structures T • Szilárdságtani Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPSTQ602  • Dr.Dezső Hegyi  Weekly hours: #
•> K.351 EN0-ER x •> K.351x •> K.351
•> K.343 EN1-ER x •> K.343x •> K.343

  HoA2 ET sm 3 • HoA2 • Antiquity  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA201  • Dr.János Krähling  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 1 pr.
•> K.221 EN0-ER x •> K.221x •> K.221
•> K.221 EN1-ER x •> K.221

  HoA4 ET ex 3 • HoA4 • Renaissance, Baroque  • Építészettörténet Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETA401  • Dr.János Krähling  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 1 pr.
•> K.221 EN0-ER x •> K.221x •> K.221
•> K.221 EN1-ER x •> K.221

  HoA6 ET sm 3 • HoA6 • Contemporary  • Építészettörténeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPETO601  • Dr.Zorán Vukoszávlyev  Weekly hours: • 3 th.• 0 pr.
•> K.285 EN0-ER x •> K.285x •> K.285x •> K.285

  ProH ET sm 3 • Department Design 1  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIQ601  • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
•> K.364 EN0-ER x •> K.364x •> K.364x •> K.364

  AoW1 IP ex 2 • Architecture of Workplaces 1.  • Exploratív Ép. Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPIPA401  • Mr.István Bartók DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
•> K.221 EN0-ER x •> K.221x •> K.221

  CAO IP sm 3 • PRAXIS – Architectural strategies  • Exploratív Építészeti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPIPQ703  • Mr.Dávid Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 2pr.
•> 00

  Dwg4 RA sm 2 • Form and Composition 2.  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAA405  • Mr.Ferenc Sebestény DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
FaCom2 EN1-ER x FaCom2x FaCom2x FaCom2

  Dwg6 RA sm 2 • Drawing 6  • Rajzi és Formaismereti Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPRAA601  • Mr.Ferenc Répás DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0 pr.
00 EN1-ER x 0x 0

  Urban UI sm 2 • Urban development: analysis…  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIQ702  • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 2 th.• 0pr.
•> K.275 EN1 x •> K.275x •> K.275

  DD1 UI sm 3 • Department Design 1  • Urbanisztika Tsz.  Code: • BMEEPUIQ601  • Mr.Árpád Szabó DLA  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 3 pr.
•> K.364 EN1 x •> K.364x •> K.364x •> K.364

  ArchRes ?? sm 6 • Architectural Research  • Több tanszék  Code: • BMEEP??0995  •  Weekly hours: • 0 th.• 1 pr.
•> Dep. EN1 According to personal agreement
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